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@PDSTAppliedMath  

Leaving Certificate Applied Mathematics  

Face-to-Face 

National Seminar 5  

For bookings please visit:  www.pdst.ie/onlinebooking 

Registration is essential.  Only those who register and attend will have their CPD record updated.  

For further details email appliedmaths@pdst.ie 

Date Time Location 

Monday 04/04/22  09:30 - 15:30 Sligo EC 

Friday 08/04/22  09:30 - 15:30 Galway EC 

Tuesday 26/04/22  09:30 - 15:30 Drumcondra EC 

Wednesday 27/04/22  09:30 - 15:30 Monaghan EC 

Thursday 28/04/22  09:30 - 15:30 Drumcondra EC 

Tuesday 03/05/22  09:30 - 15:30 Kildare EC 

Wednesday 04/05/22  09:30 - 15:30 Kilkenny EC 

Thursday 05/05/22 09:30 - 15:30 Athlone EC 

Tuesday 10/05/22 09:30 - 15:30 Limerick EC 

Wednesday 11/05/22 09:30 - 15:30 Cork ESC 

Thursday 12/05/22 09:30 - 15:30 Cork ESC 

Tuesday 17/05/22 09:30 - 15:30 Blackrock EC 

Wednesday 18/05/22 09:30 - 15:30 Blackrock EC 

Thursday 19/05/22 09:30 - 15:30 Dublin West EC 

In support of teachers implementing the new Applied Mathematics specification, the fifth national seminar 

will take place, in-person, in April and May 2022. This seminar is open to all teachers who are interested 

in teaching Applied Mathematics, including newly qualified teachers. Sub-cover will be provided for 

teachers attending.   
 

National Seminar 5 will be delivered in-person, on 14 separate dates and will provide participants with the 
opportunity to explore: 

• the concepts of work, energy and conservation of energy through mathematical modelling 

• Two case studies of teachers and students who engaged in a modelling project 

• Bellman’s Principle of Optimality and it’s applications 

http://www.pdst.ie/pp/sc/applied-maths
https://pdst.ie/onlinebooking?combine=&subject=S.C.%20Applied%20Maths%20&ec_name=All&sector=All

